
 

 

 

 
Registration FormTeam Badminton Fiesta 2025  

 

Team Name:  

 

 

 

Team 

Manager 

Name: 

National ID Card Number:  

Email Address: 

Contact 

Details 

Mobile Number: Signature: 

 

Player Details: 

# ID# Name Contact No. Signature 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

 



 

 

 

 

 

Team Officials Name E-mail Contact No. 

COACH    

 

Registration Fee:  

MVR 1000 per even, per Team 

ACCOUNT NAME: 1277-Revenue-01 

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 7708700341001 

 

Please specify below, the details of the person appointed for Team responsibilities. 

Name Contact No. Account No. Signature  

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


